

Smt Chandai Yadav.

Agm

37 (SBD) / 2020-21

Masurha to Masurha Mahasabha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Head MMS (SC)

Jagru

DIVISION

Aligaj

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-No-3169

List on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W:- Const ⁿ of road from Mahsana to Mahesana Mahasana					
Tota.					
Agency:- Chanda Sadak.					
Agreement No:-					
Agreement Amount:-					
Const ⁿ Cost:-			106.571		
Maintenance Cost:-					
Date of starting:-			12.08.2020		

Date of Completion as per

agreement:- 12-08-2021

① P/W of Working bench road
Pillars - all Comp.
= 2.0 NR

② Cleaning & grubbing road
long including uprooting
- all work

$$8 \times 30.0 = 240.0 \text{ M}$$

$$15 \times 30.0 = 450.0 \text{ M}$$

$$20 \times 30.0 = 600.0 \text{ M}$$

$$14 \times 30.0 = 420.0 \text{ M}$$

$$9 \times 30.0 = 270.0 \text{ M}$$

$$1 \times 20.0 = 20.0 \text{ M}$$

$$2000.0 \text{ M}$$

$$\text{Qty. } 2000 \times 3.50 = 7000.0 \text{ M}^2$$

i.e. 0.70 Hec.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F of working bench mark pit/area - comp.					
2.0 Hec P-①					
					Rs 6535/-
② Cleaning & scrubbing road & land including - all comp.					
0.70 Hec P-①					
					Rs 3579/-
③ Const of Embankment with abutment & stone					
0.10 Hec P-①					
					Rs 1029/-
④ Hydraulic					
62.35 Hec P-④					
lt. 60.10 Hec					Rs 4450/-
⑤ Box culvert					
60.0 Hec P-③					
					Rs 7574/-
⑥ Lead 100m					
100.80 Hec P-④					
lt. 109.00 Hec					Rs 19099/-
⑦ Lead 100m					
174.25 Hec P-④					
					Rs 23545/-

Continuation

156,842/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P R		1,56,842.20
3756.3003 P - (4) Subgrade					
@ R 176.80/m ³					
					R 6,64,392.20
(4) Cost ² of GSE by prom- ding well graded and ferrals - 211 Comp					
90.47 m ³ P - (4)					
@ R 1502.36/m ³					R 1,35,919.20
(5) P/L spreading & compaction worn GSE - 211 Comp					
224.00 m ³ P - (5)					
@ R 1930.22/m ³					R 4,34,429.20
(6) Cost ² of unreinforced dowel joint of expansion - 211 Comp					
484.0 m ³ P - (5)					
@ R 6832.37/m ³					R 3,31,667.20
(7) P/L of Typical Mugs information by lig ¹ 6009 with lag - Comp					
20 m ³ P - (5)					
@ R 9297.25/m ³					R 1,85,95.20
					R 30,07,450.20
less 11.0% below					R 4,71,884.20
					R 4,20,820.20
					R 5,62,903.20
					R 1,07,682.20
					R 40,68,941.20

Continuation

M. Mondal
 25/8/22
 Cndp
 11/9/22
 A.E